National Championships Austria ME - Road Race
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procyclingstats.com

24/06/2012 | 174km | 29 starting
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APP
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APP
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TOTSCHNIG Harald
SCHORN Daniel
EISEL Bernhard
BRANDLE Matthias
HRINKOW Dominik
PRAXMARER Stefan
WEISS Martin
SCHOIBL Mario
KUEN Maximilian
WOHRER David
HOFER Andreas
SCHRANGL Alexander

AUT19740906
AUT19881021
AUT19810217
AUT19891207
AUT19880804
AUT19890301
AUT19910415
AUT19900625
AUT19920526
AUT19900214
AUT19910208
AUT19850510
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VBG BENETSEDER Josef
TIR OBKIRCHER Marc
VBG KONRAD Patrick
GMW ZOIDL Riccardo

WSA LANG Paul

GMW RABITSCH Stephan
WSA SCHOFFMANN Martin
WSA LEOPOLD Hans-Jérg
TIR  SOKOLL Christoph
GMW EIBEGGER Markus
VBG GAUGL Florian

TIR FANKHAUSER Clemens

AUT19830210
AUT19910623
AUT19911013
AUT19880408
AUT19911031
AUT19910628
AUT19870331
AUT19830425
AUT19860509
AUT19841016
AUT19910108
AUT19850902



